:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10082596

Oct 01, 2024 - 20:44 (UTC)

In epoch 315,081 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 976446 - 0.019295015 ETH®
47.69 USD

2 976447 - 0.019284382 ETH®
47.66 USD

3 976448 - 0.019286525 ETH®
47.67 USD

4 976449 - 0.065458560 ETH®
161.80 USD

S 976450 - 0.019295439 ETH®
47.69 USD

6 976451 - 0.019276795 ETH&®
47.64 USD

7 976452 - 0.019283721 ETH®
47.66 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10082596
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/315081
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976446
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976447
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976448
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976449
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976450
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976451
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976452

B
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=

Validator Id

976453

976454

976455

976456

976457

976458

976459

976460

976461

Validator Id

1034313

Amount

- 0.019281685
47.66 USD

- 0.019268053
47.62 USD

- 0.019274716
47.64 USD

- 0.019285763
47.67 USD

- 0.019274555
47.64 USD

- 0.01928859%4
47.67 USD

- 0.019291003
47.68 USD

- 0.019278808
47.65 USD

- 0.019281447
47.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.046206048
114.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976453
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976454
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976455
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976456
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976457
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976458
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976459
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976460
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/976461
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1034313

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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